NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com July 28, 2023 12:44 PM MULTIFRAME-346-1
Type
Catalog
ProjectMULTIFRAME-346-1
Multi-diameter mounting frame
Product Description
The Multiframe can be used with many of NICOR’s 3”, 4” and 6” LED downlights with remote drivers.

Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
* - An asterisk is used when a character in a model number can change.
Ordering Information Example: MULTIFRAME-346-1
Series Size Version
MULTIFRAME 346 1
1Y1YEAR
WARRANTY
1.9 in
(48 mm)
14.25 in
(362mm)
Compatibility
CLRv2 CLR62*WRVS***
DGDv1 DGD31120**RD** , DGD41120**RD**
DGC4 DGC42120**RD** , DGC43120SRD**
DGF4 DGF42120**RD**, DGF43120SRD**
DLEv2 DLE32120****** , DLE42120****** , DLE62120******
DLEv3 DLE43120SRD** , DLE63120SRD**
REL REL41120**RD**, REL61120**RD**
RELS REL31120SRD** , REL41120SRD** , REL61120SRD**
REL-R REL41120SRR**, REL61120SRR**
REL-FR REL4FR1120S*****, REL6FR1120S*****
REL-UNV REL61UNVSRD****
6 ¼”
(160mm)
14 ¼”